Super Bike 1000 cc. (SB3)

PTT BRIC SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP 2018 Round 2

Result of Practice 2

13- 15 July 2018
Buriram - 4554 mtr.

Max

Pos Nbr Name / Entrant Motorcycle Fastest Gap Diff Laps Speed

1 59 Nuttawat Permvanichakul Yamaha YZF-R1 1:47.186 5 270.2
Bobby Hunter Motorsports

2 48  Puttisun Teerapansakul Honda CBR1000RR 1:47.730 0544 0544 4 2702
City Racing Team

3 555 Pisit Prasertsung Kawasaki ZX-10R 1:48.272 1.086 0542 4 2556
Elf Paisanyon Roiet

4 551 Nattawut Arttraprasit Honda CBR 1000 RR 1:48.902 1716 0630 4 2624
MCSUPER BIKEHONDABIGWIN G RAMA 5

5 23  Satit Chalermboon BMW S1000RR 1:50.067 23881 1.165 5 2599
NBC Racing

6 26  Sivakorn Suwiporn Kawasaki ZX-10R 1:50.444 3.258 0377 5 261.7
1N nlng Tasnas L5t aiin

7 95 Jirawat Likitpongpipat Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:51.112 3926 0668 5 2526
UD Express & Azujiro Liqui Moly Racing Team

8 29  Nut Raibap Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:51.834 4648 0722 4 2574
REDBULL Racing

9 89 Kiatnarong Rimsuntaey Kawasaki ZX-10R 1:52.674 5488 0840 5 2356
BA GA Racing Team

10 55 Tomoyuki Miyata Ducati Panigale 1:52.997 5811 0323 5 2669
Miyata SC DrBike CR

11 14  Sivakorn Mongkonkiatchai Kawasaki ZX-10R 1:53.419 6.233 0422 4 248.0
elf Paisanyon Roiet

12 01 Thana WongKhunasanti Kawasaki ZX-10R 1:53.708 6.522 0289 5 2452
BA GA Racing Team

13 155 Waraporn Wiriyahyuttamar Yamaha YZF-R1 1:54.001 6815 0293 3 2330
Candy Stripe Moto Racing Team

14 97  Chanvit Poolsawad Kawasaki ZX-10R 1:55.126 7940 1.125 3 255.0
The Fox Racing Project

15 69  Yossatham Yodtham Kawasaki ZX-10 1:55.754 8568 0628 5 2430
BA GA Racing Team

16 22  Karl Hatton Honda CBR1000RR 1:56.974 9.788 1220 5 2474

KPH SBKRACING

Fastesttime: 1:47.186 in lap 3 by nbr. 59 : Nuttawat Permv anichakul (Yamaha YZF-R1)

Results: www.raceresults.nu

Timekeeping by : TimeService.nl
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